Date In: 4 21 27 2023				-	
2110110025	Jeb description		Dute & Time Complet	ed	Done b
Ref No: CAI MSG 23007495/04	SAS e-filing	it.	i		
Yeh No: FBS 1119 L	E-mail (within	8hrs, AIC 2hrs;		i	
D.O.A: 06/07/2023 00:10	i-Motor Cla	im Form			
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Motor YY/(O (Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)		
, de l'ing	i-Photo Uplo				
TP Insurer:		urvey Report			•
Professed Wile - LING A Living	Ass't Report I	by <u>Fax / Hand</u> to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (<u> </u>	•	Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SN? Owner / Driver: (J 2648A.	. INC ()/Non-INC()		
			Tel:)
, , , ,	iod: ()	Cover Type: (.)
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	lote-Est. Status (%; P: 21-79%. F: 8	0-100%	6]
	Varranty: YES ()/NO() .		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000				
General Remarks:			BODY SALEAS	AC OWN	V 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform	mation strictly Co	nfidential & Stri	ctly NO refer of repair	er.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	YID ON INC.				·
	ORGENTLY.	•			
D ' . /		NO () ; To	wing Co: (7.1
Drive-In ()/ Powed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / I	VO (); To	wing Co: (april.	
Drive-In ()/ Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: :: (INC horline: 6788.6616)	YES()/I	VO (); To	wing Co: (Date&Time Comple is		Done by
Drive-In ()/ Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks:		VO () ; To			Done by
Drive-In ()/ Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6/88 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	YES () / I	NO(); To			Done by
Drive-In ()/ Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks:	YES () / I	NO(); To			Done by
Drive-In ()/ Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: / (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	YES () / I	NO(); To		* 1300	Done by
Drive-In ()/ Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: / (INC horline: 6788.6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]	YES () / I	NO(); To			Done by
Drive-In ()/ Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: / (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	YES () / I	NO(); To			Done by
Drive-In ()/ Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: / (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	YES () / I	NO(); To			Done by
Drive-In ()/ Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: / (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	YES () / I	NO(); To			Done by
Drive-In ()/ Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: / (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	YES () / I	NO(); To			Done by
Drive-In () / Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: / (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions	YES () / I	NO(); To			Done by
Drive-In ()/ Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: / (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	YES () / I				Anit (S)
Drive-In () / Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	YES () / I	Invoice Prep	Bate&Birle Comple of aration Christist		
Drive-In () / Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788:6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions.	YES () / I	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A	Pateds Time Comple of aration Checklist Seporting (\$30); Seporting (\$100); INC	(082)	Anit (S)
Drive-In () / Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788:6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Liminant's Particulars: river/Owner:	YES () / I	Invaire Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe	Bate&Birle Comple of aration Checklist Expering (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC	(\$80)	Anit (S)
Drive-In () / Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788:6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions.	YES () / I	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi 5) FT: Follow-Thi	aration Checklist deporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC ough Survey ough Survey	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Anit (S)
Drive-In () / Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788:6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Characteristical are: criver/Owner: ontact No:	YES () / I	Inveite Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi For claiming age	Bate&Parie Comple of aration Checklist Leporting (\$30); Ssessment (\$100); INC Leporting Ough Survey Ough Survey (Resurvey) Linst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2	\$30 \$30 \$30 \$00 \$05 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	Anit (S)
Drive-In () / Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788:6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Liminant's Particulars: river/Owner:	YES () / I	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA +	Bate&Parie Comple of aration Checklist Leporting (\$30); SSESSMENT (\$100); INC. SOUGH SURVEY (RESURVEY) Linst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 on SMRT Survey	(\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Anit (S)
Drive-In () / Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788:0616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Criver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	YES () / I	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD*	Bate&Parie Comple of aration: Checklist Leporting (\$30); SSESSMENT (\$100); INC Sough Survey Ough Survey (Resurvey) Linst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 on SMRT Survey al Services:-	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$005) \$75	Anit (S)
Drive-In () / Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788:6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Characteristical are: criver/Owner: ontact No:	YES () / I	Invoice Prep 1) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C	Bate&Parie Comple of aration Checklist Leporting (\$30); SSESSMENT (\$100); INC SOUGH SURVEY (RESURVEY) Linst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 on SMRT Survey al Services:- Lar / Tpt Allowance	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (005) \$75 \$160	Anit (S)
Drive-In () / Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6/88 opto) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time: Actions river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	YES () / I	Invoice Prep Invoice Prep I) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idac DA + 8) NTUC Addition One *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co-	Bate&Parie Comple of aration: Checklist teporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC ough Survey (Resurvey) hinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 on SMRT Survey al Services:- ar / Tpt Allowance ordination	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10	Anit (S)
Drive-In () / Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (INC horline: 6788:0616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Criver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	YES () / I	Invoice Prep Invoice Prep I) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) NI: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Post Repair *N8: DV / Colle	Bate & Parie Comple of aration Checklist Leporting (\$30); SSESSMENT (\$100); INC SOUGH SURVEY (RESURVEY) LIDST INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 on SMRT Survey al Services:- Lar / Tpt Allowance ordination on Inspection ct Excess Coordination	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25 \$5	Anit (S)
Drive-In () / Powed-In (); Invoice: Remarks: (ING horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Pime Actions Triver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Utitors: Comments::	YES () / I	Invoice Prep Invoice Prep I) AR: Accident F 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) NI: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co- *N7: Post Repair *N8: DV / Colle	Bate&Parie Comple of aration: Checklist teporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC ough Survey (Resurvey) hinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 on SMRT Survey al Services; ar / Tpt Allowance ordination Inspection of Excess Coordination Syn INC) against INC	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	Anit (S)

SL0Z237L0001 / LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/07/2023 16:40 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: LKK Auto PU VERSION: 1 (21/07/2023 16:40 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCI	אוווו		- 1	 ΝЛ	$-\kappa$	
		• • •		 IVI	-1	

Date of Submission Reported by Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	21/07/2023 16:40 (SGT) Both Policyholder and Actual Driver 06/07/2023 00:10 (SGT) Singapore SERANGOON AVENUE 3 TOWARDS SERANGOON AVENUE 2 Singapore
--	---

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	FBS1119L
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	ELAHMARIN S/O VYRAKANNU SXXXX238G EMARIN2101@GMAIL.COM
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	Yamaha Xmax -

variant	(ES)
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	
accident	Private use
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	5 555
your vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Motorcycle
Transmission	Manual
22	
	250

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company MSIG Insuran Policy Number / Cover Note Number A 300778149	nce (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
---	---------------------------

DRIVER

Name of Driver	ELAHMARIN S/O VYRAKANNU
NRIC No	2

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	10/02/1998 25 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-98187970 EMARIN2101@GMAIL.COM APT BLK 418 SERANGOON CENTRAL # 04-438 550418 Yes No
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Side Swipe Clear Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's email Original language used in the statement	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	Yes Traffic Police (Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED POLICE REPORT - T/202	230720/7053
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	SNJ2648A

Vahiola Model

Vehicle Colour	_
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	
Address	-
Address complement	-
The production of the second s	-
	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	•
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	_

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address Address Complement Post Code Approximate Age Years Old	ELAHMARIN S/O VYRAKANNU Male (Phone) +65-98187970 APT BLK 418 SERANGOON CENTRAL # 04-438 550418
Injuries Sustained Injured person in which vehicle? Were seat belts worn?	LEFT SHOULDER AND RIB FRACTURE FBS1119L
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

Sketch Plan Serdingon Avenue 3 towards Sentation Avenue 2

A PASI 1/192

Describe Circumstance of the Accident	
I was travelling straight along Serangoo	n Are
3. Vehicle (15) van slowing down and had	
to the left side of the lane. As such	
to proceed straight. As I was about to	overtake
vehicle (B), he suddenly make a right of	teer and
collided onto me. I immediately fall to	the
opposite lane together with my motorcycle.	As my
friends were wearby, they came over to anist	me.
I managed to exchanged particular with	rehicle (12)
diver. However awhile later 1 telt disco	mfa4
hence I was then conveyed to the hospi	

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



T/20230720/7053

1 of 3

Report No. T/20230720/7053

Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF	A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT		Station Diary No.:
Date/Time Report Made: 20/07/2023 17:50			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No
Informan	t's Particu	lars		The state of the s
Name of	Informant:	YRAKKANNU	Address: 418 SERANGOON CENTRA	L #04-438 SINGAPORE 550418
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1831238G		38G	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98187970
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: EMARIN2101@GMAIL.COM	1
Sex: Male	Age: 56	Date of Birth: 21/01/1967	Type of Informant: Rider	
Race: Indian			Language: English	
Occupation: Private security officer		cer	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:

Type of	Injury	Drink ance Drive:	Date/Time of Accident:	Type of Location Straight Road	
Accident:	Conveyed By Ambula	No No	06/07/2023 00:10		
Location:					
SERANGOO	N AVENUE 3				
		Road Surface:			
Weather: Clear		Dry		- c \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Light	
Type of Collis				Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

	ehicle Involve	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
/ehicle No. BS1119L	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	XMAX ABS MANUAL	Black		0
SNJ2648A	Car		177 3. 107 12			0

D 4-116\/	chiele Insurance		PART TENNE	Transcription.
THE R. LEWIS CO., LANSING MICH. LANSING MICH.	ehicle Insurance	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Brah Edit 20 Age Milocal City Control	DES DES RESCUESA	





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20230720/7053

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

/ehicle No.	ehicle Insurance Insurance Company	THE ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT		
BS1119L	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)	Insurance No	Effective	Evolution
	PTE. LTD.	300778149	04/04/5	Expiry Da 20/01/202

Details of Pers Any Pedestrian	Involved: No	20.000年(北京)	distribution of the second	THE STREET, STREET	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL Rider		Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Name	ELAHMARIN S/O VYRAKKAN	(林园)建设	THE POST OF THE PO	only. IVA	
	1	NU	ID No.	S1831238G	
Related Vehicle	FBS1119L (Motorcycle)				
			Contact No.	98187970	
Hospital/Clinic	SENGKANG GENERAL HOSP	ITAL DEE			
	LTD.	TALPIE.	Class of	Class: NIL	
			Driving Licence &	Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	06/07/2023		Expiry		
lo. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave 31	Date	08/07	/2023	
ief Details.	31	Degree of	Seriou		

I was travelling straight along Serangoon Avenue 3. SNJ2648A was slowing down abd had kept to the left side of the lane. As such, i proceed straight. As i was about to overtake SNJ2648A, he suddenly make a right steer and collided into me. I immediately fall to the opposite lane together with my motorcycle. As my friends were nearby, they came over to assist me. I managed to exchange particular with SNJ2648A's driver. However awhile later i felt discomfort hence i was then conveyed to the hospital.



NP168



3 of 3

Report No. T/20230720/7053

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/07/2023 17:50		
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / GOH SEOW PING SHAYE Contact No.: 65476310	Classification Of Case:		

Date of Accident	: 06/07/33 Accident Time: 00/0 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Accident Place	frangeon Be 3 dowards Lerangion Are 2.
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	:_ PBS 1119 L CC: 350 Vehicle Make/Model: X MAX 250
Insurance Company	MS14 Policy No. A 300778149 VMP
Name of Registered Owner	: Company / Individual Elahmarin 8/0 Vyrakkanny
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: Owner's NRIC No: \$1831 2384
emarin 2101 @ gmail-lum	: Co Contact No: Owner's Contact No: 9818 1976
DRIVER'S Name	DRIVER'S NRIC No:
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	21/01/67 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 10/03/93
Relationship bet. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	Block 418 Serangeon Central 404-438 SISSO418,
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	: 1)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOR \OUTDOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofc)
Email Address	
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR ORY \ RAINING & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (including D Was the accident reported to the pol Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa Any injuries, if yes(name of the in	lice? YES \ NO ar camera: YES \ NO s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose njured person) Clahmann Slo What canny Shoulder ? ei
	Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Reg No: JNJ2648A	Vehicle Reg No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name DRIVER:	Name DRIVER:
IC No. DRIVER:	IC No. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add:	DRIVER'S Contact & add:
REPORT FORM EXPLAINED IN . ENGA	/ H / CHINESE / MALAY / TAMIL OTHERS:
WHO REPORTED THE ACCIDENT : OWN	A
WHO REPORTED THE ACCIDENT. OWN	



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

A Member of MS&AD INSURANCE GROUP

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF

MOTORCYCLE Third Party Fire And Theft

Certificate No.

A 300778149 VMP

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: NIL

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle
- Name of Policyholder 2. **ELAHMARIN S/O VYRAKKANNU**
- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 3. 21/01/2023
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 4. 20/01/2024
- Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive* 5. **ELAHMARIN S/O VYRAKKANNU**
 - *Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- Limitations as to Use * 6.
 - Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession. The Policy does not cover
 - (1) Use for hire or reward.
 - (2) Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.
 - (3) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
 - (4) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - * Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

> Mack Eng Chief Executive Officer